
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 12205353

2 12184347

3 11836897

4 347440

5 342102

6 5130

7 208

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 6 19119 286 19411 3 0

2 Chatra 3 5969 53 6025 0 0

3 Deoghar 18 10668 113 10799 6 0

4 Dhanbad 22 16099 379 16500 0 0

5 Dumka 1 4583 47 4631 0 0

6 East Singhbhum 12 50724 1043 51779 1 0

7 Garhwa 5 6784 94 6883 3 0

8 Giridih 1 8827 130 8958 0 0

9 Godda 3 5746 87 5836 0 0

10 Gumla 4 9851 38 9893 0 0

11 Hazaribagh 1 19392 186 19579 0 0

12 Jamtara 2 5492 60 5554 0 0

13 Khunti 8 7676 96 7780 0 0

14 Koderma 16 12717 136 12869 0 0

15 Latehar 5 7800 57 7862 0 0

16 Lohardaga 7 6594 88 6689 0 0

17 Pakur 5 2531 12 2548 0 0

18 Palamu 0 12179 110 12289 0 0

19 Ramgarh 11 13683 196 13890 3 0

20 Ranchi 51 83783 1585 85419 8 0

21 Sahebganj 7 4767 42 4816 2 0

22 Saraikela 4 7133 67 7204 0 0

23 Simdega 7 7092 92 7191 2 0

24 West Singhbhum 3 12865 133 13001 0 0

202 342074 5130 347406 28 0
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A) Sample Testing 

COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 10.08.2021 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status

Total Number of Samples Collected 12148958 56395

Total Number of Samples Tested 12132503 51844

Number of Negative cases 11785087 51810

Number of Positive cases 347406 34

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged 342074 28

Number of Death 5130 0

Total Active Cases

(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr. No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases

2

0

0

2

0

1

0

1

0

0

1

1

0

2

0

0

2

0

5

17

0

0

0

0

Total 34

Indicators India Jharkhand

7 days Growth Rate 0.08% 0.01%

7 days Doubling Rate 831.19 days 10276.78 days

Recovery Rate 97.40% 98.46%

Mortality Rate 1.30% 1.47%



COVAXIN COVISHIELD

Total Vaccine doses received till date 1868960 8397950

Total Vaccine doses administered 1712454 8673090

Balance Stock as on 09/08/21 146640 243600

Total vaccine doses administered

09.08.21 Cumulative 09.08.21 Cumulative

Health Care Workers 13 207864 115 164816

Front Line Workers 21 363806 580 248698

18 to 44 years age group 49165 4170097 9110 275108

45 to 59 age group 10445 2101835 5601 726037

60 and above age group 3837 1547815 3295 583405

Total vaccine doses administered 63481 8391417 18701 1998064

Total vaccine received

Balance Stock 

Doses administered (including Sputnik V)

Wastage of vaccine doses

Net wastage %

390240

10389481

-512811

-5.19
Calculation of vaccine remaining for number of days is based on daily target of the districts

10266910

2.VACCINE ADMINISTERED
09.08.21 TOTAL

82182 10389481

COWIN FIGURE
Dose-1 Dose-2

3.TARGET PER DAY 130400

4.VACCINE STOCK TO LAST FOR NUMBER OF DAYS 3.0

5.SUMMARY

390240

Jharkhand COVID Vaccination Bulletin, 10/08/2021
1.STOCK POSITION OF COVID VACCINES

TOTAL

10266910

10385544


